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100% Mambo - Pete Anderson

Nick Foles QB PHI

Alex Collins RB BAL
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL
Michael Crabtree WR OAK
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Ryan Succop K TEN
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC
Doug Pederson HC PHI

Case Keenum QB MIN
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK
Marvin Jones WR DET

1.63
2.63
5.13
3.25
3.38
11.00
14.38
3.25
9.75
3.38
3.94

Brunswick BallBusters - Mark Christenson

Russell Wilson QB SEA
Melvin Gordon RB LAC
Jordan Howard RB CHI
Julio Jones WR ATL
Jarvis Landry WR MIA
Matt Prater K DET
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR
Mike Tomlin HC PIT
Matthew Stafford QB DET
David Johnson RB ARI
Doug Baldwin WR SEA

Chowdas - Mark Bystrak

Tom Brady QB NWE
Austin Ekeler RB LAC
Alfred Morris RB DAL
Keenan Allen WR LAC
Brandin Cooks WR NWE
Matt Bryant K ATL
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
Bill Belichick HC NWE
Carson Wentz QB PHI
Tarik Cohen RB CHI
Davante Adams WR GNB

Circle Jerks - Kirk Wilson

Kirk Cousins QB WAS
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT

Devonta Freeman RB ATL

Devin Funchess WR CAR
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Wil Lutz K NOR
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI

Jason Garrett HC DAL
Jared Goff QB LAR
Derrick Henry RB TEN
Robert Woods WR LAR

MasterBaiters - Mark Gutierrez

Dak Prescott QB
Carlos Hyde RB
Ty Montgomery RB
DeSean Jackson WR
Jason Witten TE

Stephen Gostkowski K

DAL
SFO
GNB
TAM
DAL
NWE

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

Sean Payton HC
Jameis Winston QB
Charcandrick West RB
Mike Evans WR

NOR
TAM
KAN
TAM

No Drama - Tom Randall

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT
Rex Burkhead RB NWE
Latavius Murray RB MIN
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE
Harrison Butker K KAN
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI
Andy Reid HC KAN
Adrian Peterson RB ARI
Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB

14.88
6.00
431
231
3.38

10.31

10.25
3.25

12.69
0.00
3.50

14.25
2.06
0.56
3.94
3.31

11.25

12.00
3.25

14.31
2.25
4.13

12.06
5.81
3.75
3.19
2.25

11.19

10.25
2.25

12.88
3.38
2.63

10.25
3.56
1.69
1.31
1.88

11.63

10.13
2.75
8.69
1.50
2.19

11.81
3.19
3.56
3.94
3.88

11.13

10.38
2.50
1.13
2.25
6.19

Off Nightly - Brad Furry

* Philip Rivers QB LAC 199 12.44

* LeSean McCoy RB BUF 72 450

* Jamaal Williams RB GNB 51 3.19

* Tyreek Hill WR KAN 75  4.69

* Jimmy Graham TE SEA 62 3.88

* Brandon McManus K DEN 118 7.38

*T Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 170 10.63

* Pete Carroll HC SEA 36 225
Andrew Luck QB IND 0 0.00
Todd Gurley RB LAR 167 10.44
T Y Hilton WR IND 42  2.63
Allen Robinson WR JAC 0 0.00

. Pasadenans - Rob Fisher

* Derek Carr QB OAK 142  8.88

* Jay Ajayi RB PHI 21 131

* Kareem Hunt RB KAN 113 7.06

* Evan Engram TE NYG 39 244

* Zach Ertz TE PHI 51 3.9

* Justin Tucker K BAL 184 11.50

* Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 164 10.25
Anthony Lynn HC LAC 36 225
Cam Newton QB CAR 150 9.38
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 48  3.00
Corey Davis WR TEN 0 0.00

. Pink Canoe Paddlers - Greg Hammond

* Matt Ryan QB ATL 127  7.94

* Mark Ingram RB NOR 93 581

* Dion Lewis RB NWE 69 431

* Dez Bryant WR DAL 39 244

* Adam Thielen WR MIN 42 2.63

* Jake Elliott K PHI 156 9.75

* Houston Texans D/ST HOU 122 7.63
Doug Marrone HC JAC 40 2.50
Blake Bortles QB JAC 147  9.19
Lamar Miller RB HOU 39 244
A.J. Green WR CIN 63 3.94

. TeaBaggers - Al Gausewitz

* Drew Brees QB NOR 172 10.75

* Leonard Fournette RB JAC 87 5.44

* Alvin Kamara RB NOR 110 6.88

* Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 50 3.13

* Travis Kelce TE KAN 60 3.75

* Adam Vinatieri K IND 138 8.63

* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 192 12.00
Mike Zimmer HC MIN 52 3.25
Alex Smith QB KAN 210 13.13
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 44 275
Antonio Brown WR PIT 87 5.44

. Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter, TB
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